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GRANDys duo ESBZ—Z

Grandys Duo
28.06.2018 - Czwartek - Thursday www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km ..;._.
Wyscig Grupa B - Race Group B 2018.06:28. 14:30 . . . .

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:37:14

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S3 Tm S$4Tm Time of Day
1 2:26.205 33.349 41.340 31.462 40.054 14:39:43.564
(131) Mario SZERSZEN 2 2:21.604 28.591 40.872 31.817 40.324 14:42:05.168
1 2:13.052 30.738 38.026 28.716 35.572 14:39:30.699 3 2:20.555 29.424 40.505 31.474 39.152 14:44:25.723
2 2:09.492 26.081 38.229 28.936 36.246 14:41:40.191 4 2:19.668 29.157 40.499 30.769 39.243 14:46:45.391
3 2:11.304 26.818 38.930 28.844 36.712 14:43:51.495 5 2:18.052 28.837 39.867 30.482 38.866 14:49:03.443
4 2:09.497 26.468 38.360 28.750 35.919 14:46:00.992 6 2:18.532 28.728 40.410 30.737 38.657 14:51:21.975
5 2:09.084 26.371 38.124 28.900 35.689 14:48:10.076
6 2:08.290 26.005 37.700 28.796 35.789 14:50:18.366 (166) Radoslaw GEGNIEWICZ
1 2:28.000 32.859 38.947 14:39:44.801
(103) Grzegorz KOCAK 2 2:20.975 30.981 39.941 14:42:05.776
1 2:13.952 30.955 38.232 28.733 36.032 14:39:29.612 3 2:21.210 31.269 39.033 14:44:26.986
2 2:10.362 26.825 38.279 28.850 36.408 14:41:39.974 4 2:22.568 31.518 40.412 14:46:49.554
3 2:11.278 26.704 38.951 28.872 36.751 14:43:51.252 5 2:23.196 31.516 40.090 14:49:12.750
4 2:09.460 26.374 38.196 28.950 35.940 14:46:00.712 6 2:26.451 31.926 42.433 14:51:39.201
5 2:09.296 26.411 37.998 28.949 35.938 14:48:10.008
6 2:10.995 27.078 38.053 29.395 36.469 14:50:21.003
(105) Krzysztof ZACIERA
1 2:15.072 31.422 39.552 28.470 35.628 14:39:32.917
2 2:10.178 26.811 38.315 28.784 36.268 14:41:43.095
3 2:10.270 26.574 38.868 28.711 36.117 14:43:53.365
4 2:11.749 26.785 39.729 29.007 36.228 14:46:05.114
5 2:10.327 26.453 38.884 28.968 36.022 14:48:15.441
6 2:10.836 26.651 39.128 29.017 36.040 14:50:26.277
(444)
1 2:13.378 14:39:36.208
2 2:11.652 14:41:47.860
3 2:11.479 14:43:59.339
4 2:12.127 14:46:11.466
5 2:11.653 14:48:23.119
6 2:14.177 14:50:37.296
(32)
1 2:04.540 14:39:53.300
2 2:04.611 14:41:57.911
3 2:14.660 14:44:12.571
4 2:14.409 14:46:26.980
5 2:14.365 14:48:41.345
6 2:15.170 14:50:56.515
(214) Szymon GLADYSIAK
1 2:23.347 31.564 41.194 31.375 39.214 14:39:41.301
2 2:17.614 27.434 40.291 31.569 38.320 14:41:58.915
3 2:18.006 28.366 40.567 31.104 37.969 14:44:16.921
4 2:15.987 28.039 40.075 30.255 37.618 14:46:32.908
5 2:15.674 30.654 37.489 14:48:48.582
6 2:17.738 40.621 31.346 38.222 14:51:06.320
(206) Filip KUREK
1 2:26.193 33.956 41.454 31.417 39.366 14:39:43.417
2 2:17.822 28.519 40.086 30.739 38.478 14:42:01.239
3 2:17.866 28.628 40.243 30.677 38.318 14:44:19.105
4 2:17.282 28.354 39.905 30.448 38.575 14:46:36.387
5 2:18.405 28.921 40.400 30.677 38.407 14:48:54.792
6 2:18.354 28.738 40.668 30.626 38.322 14:51:13.146
(134) Michal POINTECKER
1 2:25.321 32.792 41.040 31.656 39.833 14:39:41.576
2 2:22.799 29.178 41.660 31.582 40.379 14:42:04.375
3 2:20.360 28.918 41.344 30.900 39.198 14:44:24.735
4 2:19.137 28.676 40.786 30.663 39.012 14:46:43.872
5 2:17.931 28.216 40.200 30.640 38.875 14:49:01.803
6 2:18.509 28.773 40.566 30.767 38.403 14:51:20.312
(133) Christian HATZMANN
1 2:26.041 34.009 41.636 30.733 39.663 14:39:42.293
2 2:22.450 29.376 41.178 31.747 40.149 14:42:04.743
3 2:20.662 28.887 38.960 14:44:25.405
4 2:18.824 28.374 41.000 30.578 38.872 14:46:44.229
5 2:17.773 28.631 38.503 14:49:02.002
6 2:19.892 28.934 40.679 30.868 39.411 14:51:21.894

(205) Mateusz DRYNEK

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gyorgy LAKATOS
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